
Gross Gross / Net Scoring

Boys U19 FlightBoys U19 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Simon MullenSimon Mullen 74 $65.00 1st Gross

-- Quinn HaydenQuinn Hayden 77 $0.00 1st Net

2 Luke LevangieLuke Levangie 85

-- Alex DeYoungAlex DeYoung 89

Boys U17 FlightBoys U17 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Colby BentColby Bent 68 $100.00 Boys Champion

2 Zachary GaudetZachary Gaudet 71 $65.00 1st Gross

3 Elliott MullenElliott Mullen 75 $55.00 2nd Gross

4 Orion ComeauOrion Comeau 76 $45.00 3rd Gross

-- Keenan CreamKeenan Cream 77 $0.00 1st Net

-- Nicholas PennyNicholas Penny 77

5 Duncan MacMullinDuncan MacMullin 77

-- Ryan VohraRyan Vohra 81 $0.00 2nd Net

6 Aj CampbellAj Campbell 82

-- Evan IsenorEvan Isenor 85

-- Matt VohraMatt Vohra 85 $0.00 3rd Net (Retro)

-- Andre LombardAndre Lombard 88

7 Dawson DrummondDawson Drummond 88

8 Jack FoersterJack Foerster WD $0.00 Withdrew

Boys U15 FlightBoys U15 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Kooper MacKayKooper MacKay 71 $65.00 1st Gross

-- Ben BrownBen Brown 72 $0.00 1st Net

2 Austin HoytAustin Hoyt 84 $55.00 2nd Gross

3 Mitchell PattersonMitchell Patterson 85 $45.00 3rd Gross

4 Nolan BrownNolan Brown 87

-- Paxton LevyPaxton Levy 87

5 Gavin MooreGavin Moore 89

-- Lucas ChisholmLucas Chisholm 89 $0.00 2nd Net

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

+3

+6

+14

+18

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

-3

E

+4

+5

+6

+6

+6

+10

+11

+14

+14

+17

+17

-

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

E

+1

+13

+14

+16

+16

+18

+18

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



-- Brian DeloreyBrian Delorey 90 $0.00 3rd Net

6 Grady CohenGrady Cohen 90

-- Jacob SeamanJacob Seaman 92

-- Ewan WhiteEwan White 96

7 Ben RauBen Rau 104

-- Jack CurranJack Curran 108

 8 Greg FoersterGreg Foerster  WD $0.00 Withdrew

Boys (U13) FlightBoys (U13) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Luke NickersonLuke Nickerson 76 $65.00 1st Gross

-- Arlo AndersonArlo Anderson 77 $0.00 1st Net

2 Eli BrownEli Brown 81 $55.00 2nd Gross

3 Pierce MacKenziePierce MacKenzie 84

-- Fisher SchnareFisher Schnare 88

-- Youseff RafihYouseff Rafih 88 $0.00 2nd Net

4 Grayson NorwichGrayson Norwich 100

-- Ryan CrowellRyan Crowell 113

5 Jean luc LombardJean luc Lombard 138

Girls (U17) FlightGirls (U17) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Olivia SeamanOlivia Seaman 85 $100.00 Girls Champion

-- Kate PembertonKate Pemberton 91 $65.00 1st Gross

Girls (U15) FlightGirls (U15) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Zara KenleyZara Kenley 97 $65.00 1st Gross

2 Tatum LohnesTatum Lohnes WD $0.00 Withdrew

Girls (U13) FlightGirls (U13) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Mikelle MacDonaldMikelle MacDonald 116 $65.00 1st Gross

-- Chloe DevoeChloe Devoe 124

Girls (U19) FlightGirls (U19) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

+19

+19

+21

+25

+33

+37

-

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

+5

+6

+10

+13

+17

+17

+29

+42

+67

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

+14

+20

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

+26

-

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

+45

+53

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par GrossPar Gross

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



1 Ava MacDonaldAva MacDonald WD $0.00 Withdrew

Total Purse Allocated: $910.00Total Purse Allocated: $910.00

-

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



Net Gross / Net Scoring

Boys U19 FlightBoys U19 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Quinn HaydenQuinn Hayden 77 $65.00 1st Net

-- Simon MullenSimon Mullen 77 $0.00 1st Gross

-- Luke LevangieLuke Levangie 79

2 Alex DeYoungAlex DeYoung 84

Boys U17 FlightBoys U17 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Colby BentColby Bent 68 $0.00 Boys Champion

1 Keenan CreamKeenan Cream 72 $60.00 1st Net

-- Zachary GaudetZachary Gaudet 72 $0.00 1st Gross

2 Ryan VohraRyan Vohra 73 $50.00 2nd Net

3 Matt VohraMatt Vohra 75 $40.00 3rd Net (Retro)

4 Nicholas PennyNicholas Penny 75

-- Orion ComeauOrion Comeau 75 $0.00 3rd Gross

-- Elliott MullenElliott Mullen 76

-- Duncan MacMullinDuncan MacMullin 76

5 Andre LombardAndre Lombard 79

6 Evan IsenorEvan Isenor 79

-- Aj CampbellAj Campbell 80

-- Dawson DrummondDawson Drummond 80

7 Jack FoersterJack Foerster WD

Boys U15 FlightBoys U15 Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Ben BrownBen Brown 69 $60.00 1st Net

2 Lucas ChisholmLucas Chisholm 71 $50.00 2nd Net

-- Austin HoytAustin Hoyt 72 $0.00 2nd Gross

-- Kooper MacKayKooper MacKay 73 $0.00 1st Gross

3 Brian DeloreyBrian Delorey 78 $40.00 3rd Net

-- Nolan BrownNolan Brown 78

-- Mitchell PattersonMitchell Patterson 79 $0.00 3rd Gross

4 Paxton LevyPaxton Levy 81

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

+6

+6

+8

+13

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

-3

+1

+1

+2

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+8

+8

+9

+9

-

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

-2

E

+1

+2

+7

+7

+8

+10

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



5 Ewan WhiteEwan White 84

-- Grady CohenGrady Cohen 84

6 Jacob SeamanJacob Seaman 87

-- Gavin MooreGavin Moore 89

7 Jack CurranJack Curran 95

-- Ben RauBen Rau 104

 8 Greg FoersterGreg Foerster  WD $0.00 Withdrew

Boys (U13) FlightBoys (U13) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Luke NickersonLuke Nickerson 68 $0.00 1st Gross

1 Arlo AndersonArlo Anderson 71 $60.00 1st Net

-- Eli BrownEli Brown 72 $0.00 2nd Gross

2 Youseff RafihYouseff Rafih 73 $50.00 2nd Net

-- Pierce MacKenziePierce MacKenzie 78

3 Fisher SchnareFisher Schnare 82

-- Grayson NorwichGrayson Norwich 100

4 Ryan CrowellRyan Crowell 113

-- Jean luc LombardJean luc Lombard 138

Girls (U17) FlightGirls (U17) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Kate PembertonKate Pemberton 77 $0.00 1st Gross

-- Olivia SeamanOlivia Seaman 80 $0.00 Girls Champion

Girls (U15) FlightGirls (U15) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Zara KenleyZara Kenley 81 $0.00 1st Gross

1 Tatum LohnesTatum Lohnes WD $0.00 Withdrew

Girls (U13) FlightGirls (U13) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

-- Mikelle MacDonaldMikelle MacDonald 84 $0.00 1st Gross

1 Chloe DevoeChloe Devoe 124

Girls (U19) FlightGirls (U19) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

+13

+13

+16

+18

+24

+33

-

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

-3

E

+1

+2

+7

+11

+29

+42

+67

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

+6

+9

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

+10

-

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

+13

+53

To BaselineTo Baseline
Par NetPar Net

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



1 Ava MacDonaldAva MacDonald WD $0.00 Withdrew

Total Purse Allocated: $475.00Total Purse Allocated: $475.00

-

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



Novice Scoring (Gross) - Novice Divisions (U11)

Novice Girls (U11) FlightNovice Girls (U11) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Sienna MacKenzieSienna MacKenzie 77 $65.00 1st Gross

Novice Boys (U11) FlightNovice Boys (U11) Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Joshua NickersonJoshua Nickerson 49 $65.00 1st Gross

2 Nazzim RafihNazzim Rafih 55 $60.00 2nd Gross

3 Ethan MacDonaldEthan MacDonald 62 $55.00 3rd Gross

4 Blake ButcherBlake Butcher 63 $50.00 4th Gross

5 Xavier LevyXavier Levy 63 $45.00 5th Gross

6 Lachlan CampbellLachlan Campbell 64 $0.00

7 William (Billy) ButcherWilliam (Billy) Butcher 70 $0.00

8 Gabriel LombardGabriel Lombard 71 $0.00

9 Alex BrownAlex Brown 75 $0.00

10 Tyler DeloreyTyler Delorey 80 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $340.00Total Purse Allocated: $340.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+33

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+5

+11

+18

+19

+19

+20

+26

+27

+31

+36

Dairy Queen Junior InvitationalDairy Queen Junior Invitational
Tuesday, Aug 1st LeaderboardTuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard


