

### Tuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



#### Gross Gross / Net Scoring

Lucas Chisholm

00									
Boys U	Boys U19 Flight								
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details				
1	Simon Mullen	+3	74	\$65.00	1st Gross				
	Quinn Hayden	+6	77	\$0.00	1st Net				
2	Luke Levangie	+14	85						
	Alex DeYoung	+18	89						
Boys L	Boys U17 Flight								
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details				
1	Colby Bent	-3	68	\$100.00	Boys Champion				
2	Zachary Gaudet	E	71	\$65.00	1st Gross				
3	Elliott Mullen	+4	75	\$55.00	2nd Gross				
4	Orion Comeau	+5	76	\$45.00	3rd Gross				
	Keenan Cream	+6	77	\$0.00	1st Net				
	Nicholas Penny	+6	77						
5	Duncan MacMullin	+6	77						
	Ryan Vohra	+10	81	\$0.00	2nd Net				
6	Aj Campbell	+11	82						
	Evan Isenor	+14	85						
	Matt Vohra	+14	85	\$0.00	3rd Net (Retro)				
	Andre Lombard	+17	88						
7	Dawson Drummond	+17	88						
8	Jack Foerster	-	WD	\$0.00	Withdrew				
Boys L	J15 Flight								
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details				
1	Kooper MacKay	E	71	\$65.00	1st Gross				
	Ben Brown	+1	72	\$0.00	1st Net				
2	Austin Hoyt	+13	84	\$55.00	2nd Gross				
3	Mitchell Patterson	+14	85	\$45.00	3rd Gross				
4	Nolan Brown	+16	87						
	Paxton Levy	+16	87						
5	Gavin Moore	+18	89						

+18

\$0.00

2nd Net





	Brian Delorey	+19	90	\$0.00	3rd Net
6	Grady Cohen	+19	90		
	Jacob Seaman	+21	92		
	Ewan White	+25	96		
7	Ben Rau	+33	104		
	Jack Curran	+37	108		
<b>6</b> 8	Greg Foerster	-	<b>1</b> WD	\$0.00	Withdrew
Boys (	U13) Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details
1	Luke Nickerson	+5	76	\$65.00	1st Gross
	Arlo Anderson	+6	77	\$0.00	1st Net
2	Eli Brown	+10	81	\$55.00	2nd Gross
3	Pierce MacKenzie	+13	84		
	Fisher Schnare	+17	88		
	Youseff Rafih	+17	88	\$0.00	2nd Net
4	Grayson Norwich	+29	100		
	Ryan Crowell	+42	113		
5	Jean luc Lombard	+67	138		
Girls (l	U17) Flight				
Girls (l	U17) Flight Player	To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details
	1		Total	Purse \$100.00	Details Girls Champion
Pos.	Player	Par Gross	Total Gross		
Pos.	Player Olivia Seaman	Par Gross +14	Total Gross 85	\$100.00	Girls Champion
Pos.	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton	Par Gross +14	Total Gross 85	\$100.00	Girls Champion
Pos.  1 Girls (l	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton U15) Flight	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline	Total Gross 85 91	\$100.00 \$65.00	Girls Champion 1st Gross
Pos.  1 Girls (I	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton U15) Flight Player	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross 85 91 Total Gross	\$100.00 \$65.00 Purse	Girls Champion 1st Gross  Details
Pos.  1 Girls (U	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton U15) Flight Player Zara Kenley	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross 85 91 Total Gross	\$100.00 \$65.00 Purse \$65.00	Girls Champion 1st Gross  Details 1st Gross
Pos.  1 Girls (U	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton U15) Flight Player Zara Kenley Tatum Lohnes	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross 85 91 Total Gross	\$100.00 \$65.00 Purse \$65.00	Girls Champion 1st Gross  Details 1st Gross
Pos.  1 Girls (U Pos.  1 2 Girls (U	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton U15) Flight Player Zara Kenley Tatum Lohnes U13) Flight	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline Par Gross +26 - To Baseline	Total Gross 85 91  Total Gross 97 WD	\$100.00 \$65.00 Purse \$65.00 \$0.00	Girls Champion 1st Gross  Details 1st Gross Withdrew
Pos.  1 Girls (U Pos.  1 2 Girls (U Pos.	Player  Olivia Seaman  Kate Pemberton  U15) Flight  Player  Zara Kenley  Tatum Lohnes  U13) Flight  Player	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline Par Gross +26 -  To Baseline Par Gross	Total Gross  85 91  Total Gross  97  WD  Total Gross	\$100.00 \$65.00 Purse \$65.00 \$0.00	Girls Champion 1st Gross  Details 1st Gross Withdrew  Details
Pos.  1 Girls (U Pos.  1 2 Girls (U Pos. 1	Player Olivia Seaman Kate Pemberton U15) Flight Player Zara Kenley Tatum Lohnes U13) Flight Player Mikelle MacDonald	Par Gross +14 +20  To Baseline Par Gross +26 -  To Baseline Par Gross +45	Total Gross 85 91  Total Gross 97 WD  Total Gross 116	\$100.00 \$65.00 Purse \$65.00 \$0.00	Girls Champion 1st Gross  Details 1st Gross Withdrew  Details





1	Ava MacDonald	-	WD	\$0.00	Withdrew		
	Total Purse Allocated: \$910.00						



4

Paxton Levy

### Dairy Queen Junior Invitational

### Tuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



Net Gross / Net Scoring

Thet Gloss / Net Scolling										
Boys U19 Flight										
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details					
1	Quinn Hayden	+6	77	\$65.00	1st Net					
	Simon Mullen	+6	77	\$0.00	1st Gross					
	Luke Levangie	+8	79							
2	Alex DeYoung	+13	84							
Boys U	Boys U17 Flight									
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details					
	Colby Bent	-3	68	\$0.00	Boys Champion					
1	Keenan Cream	+1	72	\$60.00	1st Net					
	Zachary Gaudet	+1	72	\$0.00	1st Gross					
2	Ryan Vohra	+2	73	\$50.00	2nd Net					
3	Matt Vohra	+4	75	\$40.00	3rd Net (Retro)					
4	Nicholas Penny	+4	75							
	Orion Comeau	+4	75	\$0.00	3rd Gross					
	Elliott Mullen	+5	76							
	Duncan MacMullin	+5	76							
5	Andre Lombard	+8	79							
6	Evan Isenor	+8	79							
	Aj Campbell	+9	80							
	Dawson Drummond	+9	80							
7	Jack Foerster	-	WD							
Boys U	15 Flight									
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details					
1	Ben Brown	-2	69	\$60.00	1st Net					
2	Lucas Chisholm	E	71	\$50.00	2nd Net					
	Austin Hoyt	+1	72	\$0.00	2nd Gross					
	Kooper MacKay	+2	73	\$0.00	1st Gross					
3	Brian Delorey	+7	78	\$40.00	3rd Net					
	Nolan Brown	+7	78							
	Mitchell Patterson	+8	79	\$0.00	3rd Gross					

+10

81





5	Ewan White	+13	84						
	Grady Cohen	+13	84						
6	Jacob Seaman	+16	87						
	Gavin Moore	+18	89						
7	Jack Curran	+24	95						
	Ben Rau	+33	104						
<b>1</b> 8	Greg Foerster	-	<b>1</b> WD	\$0.00	Withdrew				
Boys (l	Boys (U13) Flight								
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details				
	Luke Nickerson	-3	68	\$0.00	1st Gross				
1	Arlo Anderson	Е	71	\$60.00	1st Net				
	Eli Brown	+1	72	\$0.00	2nd Gross				
2	Youseff Rafih	+2	73	\$50.00	2nd Net				
	Pierce MacKenzie	+7	78						
3	Fisher Schnare	+11	82						
	Grayson Norwich	+29	100						
4	Ryan Crowell	+42	113						
	Jean luc Lombard	+67	138						
	Girls (U17) Flight								
Girls (U	J17) Flight		100						
Girls (U	J17) Flight Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details				
		To Baseline	Total	Purse \$0.00	Details 1st Gross				
Pos.	Player	To Baseline Par Net	Total Net						
Pos.	Player  Kate Pemberton	To Baseline Par Net +6	Total Net 77	\$0.00	1st Gross				
Pos.	Player  Kate Pemberton  Olivia Seaman	To Baseline Par Net +6	Total Net 77	\$0.00	1st Gross				
Pos.  1 Girls (U	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight	To Baseline Par Net +6 +9  To Baseline	Total Net 77 80	\$0.00 \$0.00	1st Gross Girls Champion				
Pos.  1 Girls (U	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight  Player	To Baseline Par Net +6 +9  To Baseline Par Net	Total Net 77 80  Total Net	\$0.00 \$0.00 Purse	1st Gross Girls Champion  Details				
Pos.  1 Girls (U	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight  Player  Zara Kenley	To Baseline Par Net  +6 +9  To Baseline Par Net  +10	Total Net 77 80  Total Net 81	\$0.00 \$0.00 Purse \$0.00	1st Gross Girls Champion  Details  1st Gross				
Pos.  1 Girls (U	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight  Player  Zara Kenley Tatum Lohnes	To Baseline Par Net  +6 +9  To Baseline Par Net  +10	Total Net 77 80  Total Net 81	\$0.00 \$0.00 Purse \$0.00	1st Gross Girls Champion  Details  1st Gross				
Pos.  Girls (U  Pos.  Girls (U  Girls (U	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight  Player  Zara Kenley  Tatum Lohnes  J13) Flight	To Baseline Par Net  +6 +9  To Baseline Par Net  +10 - To Baseline	Total Net 77 80  Total Net 81 WD	\$0.00 \$0.00 Purse \$0.00 \$0.00	1st Gross Girls Champion  Details 1st Gross Withdrew				
Pos.  1 Girls (U Pos.  1 Girls (U Pos.	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight  Player  Zara Kenley  Tatum Lohnes  J13) Flight  Player	To Baseline Par Net  +6 +9  To Baseline Par Net  +10 -  To Baseline Par Net	Total Net 77 80  Total Net 81 WD  Total Net	\$0.00 \$0.00 Purse \$0.00 \$0.00	1st Gross Girls Champion  Details 1st Gross Withdrew  Details				
Pos.  1 Girls (U Pos 1 Girls (U Pos 1	Player  Kate Pemberton Olivia Seaman  J15) Flight  Player  Zara Kenley Tatum Lohnes  J13) Flight  Player  Mikelle MacDonald	To Baseline Par Net  +6 +9  To Baseline Par Net  +10 -  To Baseline Par Net  +113	Total Net 77 80  Total Net 81 WD  Total Net 84	\$0.00 \$0.00 Purse \$0.00 \$0.00	1st Gross Girls Champion  Details 1st Gross Withdrew  Details				





1	Ava MacDonald	-	WD	\$0.00	Withdrew		
	Total Purse Allocated: \$475.00						



### Tuesday, Aug 1st Leaderboard



Novice Scoring (Gross) - Novice Divisions (U11)

Novice Girls (U11) Flight								
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details			
1	Sienna MacKenzie	+33	77	\$65.00	1st Gross			
Novice I	Novice Boys (U11) Flight							
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Details			
1	Joshua Nickerson	+5	49	\$65.00	1st Gross			
2	Nazzim Rafih	+11	55	\$60.00	2nd Gross			
3	Ethan MacDonald	+18	62	\$55.00	3rd Gross			
4	Blake Butcher	+19	63	\$50.00	4th Gross			
5	Xavier Levy	+19	63	\$45.00	5th Gross			
6	Lachlan Campbell	+20	64	\$0.00				
7	William (Billy) Butcher	+26	70	\$0.00				
8	Gabriel Lombard	+27	71	\$0.00				
9	Alex Brown	+31	75	\$0.00				
10	Tyler Delorey	+36	80	\$0.00				
Total Purse Allocated: \$340.00								